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Pine View Track & Field Schedule 2023

Open to revision

DATE Day LOCATION TIME

Dec. 6 Tues Conditioning (PVHS) continues Dec-Feb 3:00 PM

Feb. 21 Tuesday Season Begins (PVHS) 3:00 PM

March 7 Tuesday JV @ Hurricane (v) 2:00 PM

March 10-11 Fri. & Sat. Snow Canyon Invite Q (some Jv/Var) 1:00 PM/9:00 AM
March 21 Tuesday Panther Relays () 2:00 PM

March 24-25 Fri. & Sat. Pine View Invitational Q (var)(everyone be herety ~ 2:00 PM/9:00 AM
March 28 Tuesday JV @ Snow Canyon (v) 2:00 PM

Mar 31-Apr 1 Fri. & Sat. Desert Hills Invitational Q (var) 3:00 PM/9:00 AM
April 6 Thursday Hurricane Invitational Q (var) 1:00 PM

April 14 Friday JV @ Crimson ov) 2:00 PM

April 15 Saturday Crimson Cliffs Invitational Q (var) 9:00 AM

April 21-22  Fri. & Sat. Dixie Invitational Q (var) 3:00 PM/9:00 AM
April 28 Friday JV @ Cedar v 3:30 PM

April 29 Saturday Cedar Invitational Q (some JV/Var.) 9:00 AM

May 2 Tuesday JV Region @ DH Q ov) 2:00 PM

May 5 Friday Sentinel Invitational Q (Invited Qualifiers!) 2:30 PM

May 5-6 Fri. & Sat. BYU Invitational Q (A few athletes!) TBA

May 10-11  Wed. & Thur.
May 19-20  Fri. & Sat.

Region 9 Champs. @ Dixie (var)
State Champs. @ BYU (Qualifiers!)

4:30PM (Field)/5:00 PM (Track)
9:00 AM/7:30 AM

Q = State Qualifying Meet — 4A athletes are allowed to participate in 8 Qualifiers prior to the Region

Championships

! = overnight meets (Sentinel/BYU: Fri night / State: Thurs and Fri nights)
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*2023 Youth Schedule NOT UPDATED*

2022 Youth Track Meet Schedule (K-8th)
Tuesday, March 29th (Pine View High) - 5:30pm

Tuesday, April 5 (Desert Hills High) - 5:30pm???
Wednesday, April 13 (Hurricane High) - 6:00pm
Tuesday, April 26 (Pine View High) - 5:30pm
Friday, May 27 (Snow Canyon High) - 4:00pm *

All meets (except SC) Cost is $1 per event that you compete in. (Cash or Venmo - pay at the

meet). Registration 30mins before meet.

*sign up at (https://www.runnercard.com/e/runner.Main?meet=1003834)
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